
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Phelps Creek Stormdrain Outfalls 

FM10006S/987335

Est. Const. Cost: $153,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Monday, August 24, 2009 @ 2:30PM

P M: Erich Brown 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants   
Phelps Creek Stormdrain Outfalls

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Aguilera Brothers Construction Inc. 288 Country View court Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-3067 805/933-3079 Richard Berumen faguilera@aguilerabrothers.com GEN

Blois Construction 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard CA 93003 805/732-1486 805/485-0338 Jose Rolon joserolon@bloisconstruction.com GEN

Brough Construction 616 Printz Road Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/489-7779 805/473-2479 Bruce Kige brough@broughconstruction.com GEN

Five Star Contractors 550 E. Rancho Vista Blvd., Ste A Palmdale CA 93550 661/947-9665 661/267-1141 Tim Martinez tmartinez@5starcontractors.com GEN

John Madonna Construction 12165 Los Osos Valley Road San Luis Obisop CA 93401 54301 805/543-7751 805/543-7754 john@jmadonna.com GEN

Hanly General Engineering Corp. 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Bernard Hanly hanlyengineering@gmail.com GEN

Hondo Engineering Inc. 42443 27th Street West Lancaster CA 93536 661/943-5252 661/943-5246 Bret Carlson bcarlson@verizon.net GEN

Lash Construction  721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Jules Kaupas jules@lashconstruction.com GEN

Mendez Concrete Inc. 1210 Santa Paula St. Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-8043 805/525-8057 mike Roberts mike@mendezconcrete.com GEN

Sansone Company Inc. P.O. Box 1429 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 Jose Hurtado dan@sansoneco.com GEN

Santa Barbara Plumbing Company, Inc. 137 Ocean View Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-4787 805/684-5630 Chester Ackerman santabarbaraplumbing@gmail.com GEN

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 John Schock sccorp@verizon.net GEN

Shaw Contracting Inc. 6214 Casitas Pass Road Ventura CA 93001 805/649-2107 805/649-9838 Janel Shaw shawexcavating@wildblue.net GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Jedd Ingraham sshamblin@specialtyconstruction.com GEN

Spiess Construction Company Inc. 111E. Clark Ave Santa Maria CA 93457 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Keith Almond ssccitanks.com GEN

Tierra Contracating 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4432 Chad Williford chad@tierracontracting.com GEN

Toro Enterprises P.O. Box 6285 Oxnard CA 93031 805/483-4515 805/483-3635 Brian Bohnsack brian@toroenterprises.com GEN

Union Engineering P.O. Box 1000 Ventura CA 93002 805/648-3373 805/648-6634 Becky Elkins Becky.uec@gmail.com GEN
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